

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL/CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CORAM : R.M. JOSHI, J.
DATE : 9th AUGUST 2024**

P.C.

The following matters on the main board cannot be taken up due to paucity of time. The matters are adjourned to the dates respectively shown against them.

| Sr.Nos. | Case Nos. | Next Date |
|----------------|------------------|------------------|
| 41 | CP/373/2024 | 11/09/2024 |
| 42 | REVN/388/2024 | 11/09/2024 |
| 43 | WP/446/2024 | 11/09/2024 |
| 44 | WP/450/2024 | 11/09/2024 |
| 45 | APL/519/2024 | 11/09/2024 |
| 47 | WP/1295/2024 | 11/09/2024 |
| 48 | WP/1396/2024 | 11/09/2024 |
| 49 | WP/1483/2024 | 11/09/2024 |
| 50 | WP/1758/2024 | 11/09/2024 |

2. If any ad-interim or interim relief granted in any of the above said matters, is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective assigned dates.

R.M. JOSHI, J.